
13.5 4wd Buggy
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 David Iler 193 193 0 0 0 0 97 96

2 Owen Watts 192 192 1 1 0 0 *101 91

3 Rebecca Tech 189 189 0 0 0 0 96 93

4 Michael Ricciardelli 187 187 0 0 0 0 95 92

5 Jeff Kaplan 185 185 0 0 0 1 98 87

6 Jessica Iler 183 183 0 0 0 0 93 90

7 Jordan Singletary 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A *101

8 Trey Roberts 99 99 0 0 1 0 99 N/A

9 Robert Molina 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A 99

10 James Smalley 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A 98

11 Dan Borkowicz 97 97 0 0 0 0 N/A 97

12 Travis White 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

13 Dane Simmons 94 94 0 0 0 0 94 N/A

14 Ashton Brinson 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

15 Brett Hold 92 92 0 0 0 0 92 N/A

16 Joe Barbera 91 91 0 0 0 0 91 N/A

17 Jose Moya 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A 89

18 Steve Denney 88 88 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

2wd Stock Truck
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Walter Cruz 195 195 0 0 0 1 98 97

2 Trevor Schaeffer 189 189 0 0 0 0 96 93

3 Jeff Brown 183 183 0 0 0 0 93 90

4 Joe Barbera 101 101 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

5 Robert Molina 100 100 0 1 0 0 N/A 100

6 Tracy Carver 100 100 1 0 1 0 N/A *100

7 Jeremy Dasch 99 99 0 0 1 0 99 N/A

8 Clyde Delisle 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A 98

Series Date Range: 06/27/2015 - 09/19/2015
Event Drops: Drop the lowest 0 event point totals/drop drivers with less than 1 event(s) finished in any race class
Events counted are in bold.  Events that are TQed are noted with *.

1 of 67/25/2015 8:43:02 PM

Beachline Raceway
Battle At The Beach Series Result http://www.livetimerc.com 



9 John Dasch 97 97 0 0 0 0 97 N/A

10 David Iler 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A 96

11 Justin Barbera 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

12 Jim Smalley 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

13 Kevin Abbot 94 94 0 0 0 0 94 N/A

14 Travis White 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

15 Brett Hold 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A 92

16 Jason Brittain 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

17 Kiarra Hold 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A 89

Independent Stock Buggy
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Rebecca Tech 202 202 2 2 0 0 *101 *101

2 Clyde Delisle 197 197 0 0 1 1 98 99

3 Walter Lafleur V 195 195 0 0 1 0 99 96

4 David Wallace 189 189 0 0 0 1 91 98

5 Jeff Kaplan 187 187 0 0 0 0 97 90

6 Matt Hudson 187 187 0 0 0 0 94 93

7 Michael Rhodes 186 186 0 0 0 0 89 97

8 Muny Rodriguez 179 179 0 0 0 0 93 86

9 Brett Hold 176 176 0 0 0 0 92 84

10 Trevor Schaeffer 170 170 0 0 0 0 87 83

11 Walter Lafleur 4 168 168 0 0 0 0 88 80

12 Jose Moya 165 165 0 0 0 0 84 81

13 Louis Sorrentino 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A

14 Doug Hudson 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

15 Johny Dye 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

16 Aidan Clean Your Room 
Mangus

94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

17 James Smalley 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A 92

18 Chad Cason 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

19 Craig Funkhauser 90 90 0 0 0 0 90 N/A

20 Ashton Brinson 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A 89

21 Randy Cook 88 88 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

22 Travis White 87 87 0 0 0 0 N/A 87

23 Justin Barbera 86 86 0 0 0 0 86 N/A
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24 Nick Keene 85 85 0 0 0 0 85 N/A

25 Steve Denney 85 85 0 0 0 0 N/A 85

26 Ryan Keene 83 83 0 0 0 0 83 N/A

27 Dane Simmons 82 82 0 0 0 0 82 N/A

28 Jason Brittain 82 82 0 0 0 0 N/A 82

29 Chris Dranghon 79 79 0 0 0 0 N/A 79

30 Stephen Bristow 78 78 0 0 0 0 N/A 78

Mod 2wd Buggy
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Peyton MacDonald 196 196 0 0 1 0 99 97

2 Rich Schaeffer 192 192 0 0 0 0 96 96

3 Billy Bruce 191 191 0 0 0 0 97 94

4 Clyde Delisle 186 186 0 0 0 0 95 91

5 Erick Diaz 182 182 0 0 0 0 90 92

6 Andrew Sellon 181 181 0 0 0 0 94 87

7 Shawn Baade 178 178 0 0 0 0 92 86

8 Ruffy Rios 101 101 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

9 Jr Mitch 101 101 1 1 0 0 N/A *101

10 Ryan Eckert 99 99 0 0 1 0 N/A 99

11 Paul Wynn 98 98 0 0 0 1 98 N/A

12 Don Tech 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A 98

13 Richard Hazbun 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

14 Chris Mahlchnee 93 93 0 0 0 0 93 N/A

15 Ryan Rios 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A 93

16 Geoffery Wulff 91 91 0 0 0 0 91 N/A

17 Michael Jeanpierre 90 90 0 0 0 0 N/A 90

18 Eddie Colon 89 89 0 0 0 0 89 N/A

19 John Whealton 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A 89

20 Austin Venezia 88 88 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

Mod 4wd Buggy
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Aj Marasco 201 201 2 1 1 0 *101 *100

2 Clyde Delisle 197 197 0 0 1 1 99 98
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3 Tony Nicotra 194 194 0 0 0 1 98 96

4 Jeremy Mangus 193 193 0 0 0 0 96 97

5 Sebastian Hazbun 100 100 0 1 0 0 N/A 100

6 Chris Berens 97 97 0 0 0 0 97 N/A

7 Austin Venezia 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

Mod Stadium Truck
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Peyton MacDonald 202 202 2 2 0 0 *101 *101

2 Rich Schaeffer 197 197 0 0 1 1 98 99

3 Joey Trautman 196 196 0 0 1 0 99 97

4 Mitchell Schaeffer 193 193 0 0 0 0 97 96

5 Richard Hazbun 98 98 0 0 0 1 N/A 98

6 Larry Harrell Jr 96 96 0 0 0 0 96 N/A

7 Tilar Pollack 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

8 John Whealton 95 95 0 0 0 0 N/A 95

Novice
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Kiarra Hold 199 199 0 1 1 0 99 100

2 Ray Rivers 196 196 0 0 0 2 98 98

3 Shawn Schmidt 194 194 0 0 0 0 97 97

4 Mason Watts 191 191 0 0 0 0 96 95

5 Mike Williams 185 185 0 0 0 0 92 93

6 Taylor Brown 180 180 0 0 0 0 94 86

7 Erick Diaz 101 101 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

8 Donnie Large 100 100 1 0 1 0 N/A *100

9 Rick Austin 96 96 0 0 0 0 N/A 96

10 Riley Brown 95 95 0 0 0 0 95 N/A

11 MacKenzie White 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

12 Colin Funkhauser 93 93 0 0 0 0 93 N/A

13 Rusty Wall 92 92 0 0 0 0 N/A 92

14 Camden Cason 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

15 Reid Schaeffer 90 90 0 0 0 0 N/A 90

16 Tyler Pankey 89 89 0 0 0 0 N/A 89
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17 Chase Brinson 88 88 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

18 Archer Brinson 87 87 0 0 0 0 N/A 87

Pro Stock Buggy
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Ruffy Rios 198 198 0 0 2 0 99 99

2 Alan Wight 195 195 0 1 0 0 100 95

3 Don Tech 191 191 0 1 0 0 91 100

4 Aj Marasco 191 191 0 0 0 0 94 97

5 Owen Watts 191 191 0 0 0 0 95 96

6 Billy Bruce 185 185 0 0 0 0 93 92

7 Mitchell Schaeffer 183 183 0 0 0 0 90 93

8 Neil Sandoo 181 181 0 0 0 0 96 85

9 Walter Cruz 177 177 0 0 0 0 88 89

10 Kevin Abbot 173 173 0 0 0 0 89 84

11 Chris Berens 172 172 0 0 0 0 86 86

12 Seth 99 99 1 0 0 1 N/A *99

13 Tilar Pollack 98 98 0 0 0 1 98 N/A

14 Robert Falcon 97 97 0 0 0 0 97 N/A

15 Lee Setser 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94

16 Joe Barbera 93 93 1 0 0 0 *93 N/A

17 Julien Oliveras 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

18 Jordan Singletary 90 90 0 0 0 0 N/A 90

19 Dan Borkowicz 88 88 0 0 0 0 N/A 88

20 Chris Mahlchnee 87 87 0 0 0 0 87 N/A

21 Erik Everett 87 87 0 0 0 0 N/A 87

22 Eddie Colon 85 85 0 0 0 0 85 N/A

23 Jeremy Dasch 84 84 0 0 0 0 84 N/A

24 John Dasch 83 83 0 0 0 0 83 N/A

25 Robert Molina 83 83 0 0 0 0 N/A 83

26 Tracy Carver 82 82 0 0 0 0 N/A 82

27 James Large 81 81 0 0 0 0 N/A 81

28 Jason Venezia 80 80 0 0 0 0 N/A 80
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Pro-4 Sc
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Tony Nicotra 199 199 0 1 1 0 99 100

2 Mark Soliman 196 196 0 0 1 0 97 99

3 Joey Trautman 196 196 0 0 0 2 98 98

4 David Iler 193 193 0 0 0 0 96 97

5 Sean Haygood 189 189 0 0 0 0 95 94

6 Jessica Iler 188 188 0 0 0 0 93 95

7 Michael Ricciardelli 187 187 0 0 0 0 91 96

8 Trey Roberts 101 101 1 1 0 0 *101 N/A

9 Geoffery Wulff 94 94 0 0 0 0 94 N/A

10 James Large 93 93 0 0 0 0 N/A 93

11 Jr Mitch 93 93 1 0 0 0 N/A *93

12 Michael Kelly 92 92 0 0 0 0 92 N/A

13 Jeff Kaplan 91 91 0 0 0 0 N/A 91

Stock 2wd Short Course
Driver Name Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

06/27
(Pts)

07/24
(Pts)

1 Sean Haygood 198 198 0 1 0 1 100 98

2 Brett Hold 196 196 1 0 1 0 *97 99

3 Jessica Iler 195 195 0 0 0 1 98 97

4 Jeff Brown 192 192 0 0 0 0 97 95

5 Doug Smith 100 100 0 1 0 0 N/A 100

6 Geoffery Wulff 99 99 0 0 1 0 99 N/A

7 Adam Hanas 97 97 1 0 0 0 N/A *97

8 John Whealton 94 94 0 0 0 0 N/A 94
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